- CS/ A1621001550 /EVF3 ASSIGNMENT . SMM 7878R Veh No: Dala: From: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or OD TP/WS/TP RES/ OD RES/ EVA / INV/ MY Milsubishi Julian der To Inspect Vehicle No: Insured / Std / NI / N Colour" el Workshop m/s T/Radio: Insured | 8td | NI | N Sb.Reading Eng/No: C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond: Good I-Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Inorder / Jemmed / Lacked / Burnt or Excess: Sum Insured: Brakes Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Cliont's Record) Modi: NII / \$/RIM / STO A/Rim or Make of Veh; Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) BS I DUN I EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZAJ MIC I OHTSU I PIR I SUMI I 10/8 Remark: The veh had commenced its TOYO / YOKO or repair at the time of inspection. Rear Front Bal. or Market Value: R/Bal. R/Bal, mm Consistent?: Yes or No IDAC Accident Roort: mr mm L/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.I. Res.: Yes or No days Est. Repairs: Survey held at 3 Val.: Yes or No Des. of Damages : Frt / I Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Lum Sum: CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted: Dale: Action / Instruction Dals / Yime Days Of Repair: : Prell. Report Time, File Pass W. . . Survey Fee: Resurvey No. of Trip: ; Final Report ale/Tune, File Return to? 8 . RS__SI : Site Insp (\$ Add Fee: Photos : Interview (\$ COLUMN : Tech. Invs (% special orner : Westend 15 and som the title TOTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIN	MATE
-------	------

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

	ESTIMATE	GOT KES NO . TIM O
No : 1977014696		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	KCV11369/CHAN HWEE MIN FELICIA
CHAN HWEE MIN FELICIA	Reg No/Reg Date	
	Date In/Mileage	
APT BLK 233A SUMANG LANE #06-345		GF7W0600727
SINGAPORE 821233	Engine No	4J11AC6616
	Make/Model	MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 MODERN(995)
Contact No		XO4 BLACK / BK BLACK

			CSE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	0.00-240-5508	442 / CocoLu		62529		E PROPERTY OF
CV11369	CROVCH	02/02/2021/ 11:53	BLC		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
		Description of Good	s / Services					3150.0
PNT88000	Ī	1 507 500000	T DANEL E	DT FENDER IH /	x 450			1800
RENEW FR' REPAIR FI	T'BUMPER, RT FENDER	BONNET, FRT SUPPOR	H, FRT AP	ILLAR LH,	X 430			100.0
PNT88000 REMOVE &	INSTALL	AIRCON CONDEMSOR &	RADIATOR				1	2800.0
				DU & IH W	771			×
SPRAY PAT	NT FOR F	RT BUMPER, BONNET, I A-PILLAR LH, FRT/SI	JPPORT PAN	RH & LH, 8 X	220			80.0
54900099								2000
TOP UP AT	RCON GAS		-	п	- 7	150		30.0
54900099		ECTRICAL SYSTEM ($\sim L$		147	1		
CHECK WIT	(ING & EL	ECIKICAL SISTEM	211		111(=	J		120.0
10028901	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECK USING	H-SCAN PR	OITEST		7		
USING HI-	SCAN PRO	TEST						50.0
SUNDRY	30/	N. 3.53512						30
SUPPLY FF	RT NUMBER	PLATE WITH FRAME						40.0
SUNDRY								
APPLY SEA	LANT FOR	ACCIDENT PORTION						20.
SUNDRY								
Sundry	. 100							
SPECIALIST	JOR	NT TOWED FROM TAI SE	NG AVE TO	CNC PG				
WU:124943	/2021/Sa	t); Time Start 18.5	Bom. Time	End 19.40pm				l
Normal To	wing \$50	, Add: Accident \$10						1
Total Cos	t \$60	AS I SECURAL PROPERTY OF THE			79 722	050.00	00 00	859.0
FACE, FR	SUMPER A	/ BR			1.00	859.00	00.00	
GARNISH,	R BUMPER	R,LH ?			1.00		00.00	
GARNISH,	R BUMPER	R,RH X			1.00		00.00	18.0
BRACKET,	FR BUMPER	. 5100,000			1.00		00.00	18.0
BRACKET,	FR BUMPER	SIDE, RH X			1.00	515.00		515.0
4 FXTFNSIO	N, FK BUMP	PER (SIM) / BR			1.00		00.00	5.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

			-
EST	IIIV	IA I	

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

: 197701469G		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	KCV11369/CHAN HWEE MIN FELICIA
CHAN HWEE MIN FELICIA	Reg No/Reg Date	
ANT DIR 2224 SUMANG LANE	Date In/Mileage	
APT BLK 233A SUMANG LANE #06-345		GF7W0600727
SINGAPORE 821233	Engine No	4J11AC6616
	Make/Mode1	MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 MODERN (995)
Contact No	Colour/Trim	XO4 BLACK / BK BLACK

			CSE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed		442 / CocoLu		62529		
(CV11369	CRDVCH	02/02/2021/ 11:53	BLC		Qty I	Jnit Price	Disc%	Amount
		Description of Good	s / Service	98	1.00	6.00	00.00	6.00
M BRKT, FR	SUMPER S	IDE, LWR LH / UK			1.00	220.00	00.00	220.00
GARNISH,	FR BUMPER	R SIDE (China) / U			1.00	112.00	00.00	112.00
GARNISH,	FR BUMPE	R SIDE (Chroni)	OK		1.00	359.00		359.00
COVER.FR	BUMPER	(Black) - BK			1.00	23.00	00.00	23.00
GARNISH,	FR LICEN	SE PLATE / CR			1.00	490.00	00.00	490.0
REINFORC	EMENT, FR	BUMPER ?			1.00	130.00	00.00	130.0
BAR, FR B	UMPER GU	ARD ?	Headky)		1.00	134.00	00.00	134.0
REINFORC	EMENT, FR	BUMPER /	readings)		1.00	69.00		69.0
REINF, FR	BUMPER	SIDE, RH / BT. CF	HEADING!		1.00	22.00		22.0
REINFORC	EMENT, FR	RMPR SIDE		2000	-1.00	60.00		60.0
REINF, FR	BUMPER	SIDE, LH / BT (H	eadlesp)		5.00	50.00		50.0
COVER, HE	ADLAMP S		over &	PO (00) (9)	17 5.66	25.00	30 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	25.0
COVER, FR	BUMPER	(tom ege (ort) m	11		16.00		00.00	548.0
GRILLE A	SSY.RADI	ATOR /			1.00		00.00	13.
BRACKET,	RADIATOR	GRILLE, LH			1.00		00.00	17.
BRACKET,	RADIATOR	GRILLE, RH			1.00	975.00	00.00	975.
M HOOD	- 00	Contraction (Contraction Contraction)			1.00	133.00	00.00	133.
M INSULATO		/ CRY			1.00	68.00	00.00	68.
M HINGE, HO	OD.RH	1			1.00	68.00		68.
M HINGE, HO	OD.LH	1			1.00	40.00		40.
	TRIP, HOC	DD 7.			1.00	41.00		41.
M WEATHERS	TRIP, HO	$DD = \tilde{J}$			1.00	76.0	그리는 중요하다 중요하다니!	76.
M LATCH, HO	000 /	AT			1.00		00.00	688.
M FENDER,		~ 00				688 0	0 00.00	688.
M FENDER,		X R a			1.00	164.0	0 00.00	164.
M SHIFLD	FR WHEEL	HOUSE, LH			1.00		0 00.00	116.
M MOULDIN	G.FR BUM	PER, LH / MIC			1.00		0 00.00	116.
M MOULDIN	G,FR BUM	PER.RH / ///			1.00	160.0		160
M MOULDIN	G.FR WHE	FI ARCH.RH /			1.00		0 00.00	160
M MOULDIN	G. FR WHE	EL ARCH, LH / MC	0.0		1.00		0 00.00	182
M PANEL,	IFADL AMP	SUPPORT, UPR (VIII)	_ 00		1.00	58.0		58
M PNL, HEA	DI AMP SL	IPT, UPR RH (VI)	?		1.00		0 00.00	58.
M PNL.HEA	OLAMO SI	JPT UPR LH (VA)	· 00		1.00	30.0	00.00	50.

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-Y

ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-
Department of the state of the	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	KCV11369/CHAN HWEE MIN FELICIA SMM7878R / 24/05/201
	31711313
1	GF7W0600727
Engine No	4J11AC6616
	MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 MODERN(995) XO4 BLACK / BK BLACK
	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No

		THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	COF	Operator	Andrew Server	WIP No		
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	442 / CocoLu		62529		
KCV11369	CRDVCH	02/02/2021/ 11:53	BLC		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
(C,110)		Description of Goods	s / Services		1.00	107.00		107.00
M DANEL UE	IDI AMP SI	JPPORT, LWR, "			1.00	348.00		348.00
	DOOM III	NDER FR			1.00	1938.00	00.00	1938.00
	ACCV IH	CR			1.00	1938.00	00.00	1938.00
M HEADLAMP	ACCV DH	ñ				348.00		348.00
M HEADLAMP	A551,KH				1.00	27.00		27.00
M LAMP ASSY	, FUG, FR	Kn ~			1.00	857.00		857.00
M TRAY, BATT	ERY	io prepiet			1.00	191.00		191.00
M CONDENSER	R ASSY,A/	C REFRIGE			1.00	235.00		235.00
M HOSE,A/C	COMPR DI	SCHARGE 7			1.00	262.00		262.00
M HOSE, A/C	COMPR SU	JCTION - 1			1.00	1091.00		1091.00
M PIPE,A/C	CONDENSE	R OUILEI -	_	П	1.00			103.0
M PADTATOR	ASSY		~ 44	5 m	F 7.99	103.00		78.0
M TANK ASSY	,RADIATO	OR COND - - (271	ima	1.00	78.00	00.00	78.0
FAN, COOL	NG, LH		2) 1	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1 4.00	78.00	00.00	258.0
FAN, COOL	NG.LH				1.00	258.00	00.00	479.0
SHROUD, CO	OLING FA	AN - A			1.00		00.00	479.0
MOTOR COC	I ING FAN	N,LH(120W)			1.00	479.00	00.00	58.0
MOTOR, COC	I ING FAN	V,LH (120W)			1.00	58.00	00.00	
DADT	ATOD HER	3'-7			1.00		00.00	27.0
	ATOR, OF	1.			1.00	187.00	00.00	187.0
/01	AID TRITAL	/F 1			1.00	161.00		161.0
M DUCT, A/CL	NK INTA	UPOT BODY ?	-1	(144)	1.00	146.00		146.0
M DUCT, A/CL	NK 10 II	HROT BODY ?	Stev	(LKK)	1.00	156.00		156.0
M BODY ASSI	,AIR CLL	-Aller -	0,00	101 00000	1.00	70.00	00.00	70.0
M COVER, AIR	CLEANER	YED -1	2/2	ריקטעיני לונין	1.00	,0.00		
M BRACKET,	AIK CLEM	ill a	01	121, 2.00pm 121, 2.00pm				
			Es	(less - ?				
			ρ	10				
LYK Auto C	consultants	hence notify lowing:	À	1 BL M				
the Repaire	tefore/afters	pray painting		1 - 4 J				
- 10122 mel		s), during resurvey			5.44		17.00	
# 10 0.20 2 2 2	2.15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a confirmation	1/	days				23,592.0
Confirm & a	ccepted !	by ARBUS Projudice basis	7.0			Ne		1651.4
					7% GST on	23592.	00	1051.4
■ Sussieman	tary item(s) sr	at from insurance Company						25,243.4
is subject to	Illigioph				To	otal Payab	1e	25,243.4
Acknowledge								
•		y and company stamp		is a computer generate				

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

210007 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD PATE & TIME: 01/02/2021 17:23 (SGT) MITTED 81.102/2021 17:23 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Vehicle Registration Number

APORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

01/02/2021 17:23 (SGT) Date of Submission 30/01/2021 17:05 (SGT) Date of Accident Paya Lebar, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** KALLANG PAYA LEBAR EXPRESSWAY (KPE) Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

製造: DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMM7878R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? CHAN HWEE MIN, FELICIA Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX916Z NRIC No FCHM@LIVE.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-83223355 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No +65-83223355

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mitsubishi Outlander Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle?

Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number 1900099739 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHAN HWEE MIN, FELICIA NRIC No SXXXX916Z Date Of Birth 15/04/1978 Occupation Outdoor

28/08/2000 20 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS (Phone) +65-83223355 +65-83223355 Phone Number FCHM@LIVE.COM nail Address BLK 233A SUMANG LANE #06-345 Address Address complement 821233 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes Is the distributionship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 TAN SIEW PENG Name Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Hougang Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18004890999 Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63128989 60 Hougang Ave 9 Singapore 538775 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

> SMS442D Honda

Fit

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Variant

lour	(-)
Lategory	Private car
Driver	SOH BOON HAO
e Number	(Phone) +65-97243400
	\$
dress complement	5 5
Adress com-	(*
Company Name	72
, and	/14)
. democratin accident	<u></u>
Nature Of Damage Nature Of property damaged in accident Details of property (Including Driver) No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	95
No. 9	

MINJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1	CHANGE MINI FELICIA
Name of injured person	CHAN HWEE MIN, FELICIA
Address	2.1
Address Complement	
The second of the control of the con	발
Approximate Age Years Old	
Approximate Age Tears Old	PAIN AT RIGHT SIDE FINGERS AREA
Approximate Age Tests of Injuries Sustained	
and porson in which vehicle?	SMM7878R
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Were seat belts worm?	No
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	INO
1100 0.10 1.7-	

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 2. This Formation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may include a policy liability.
- 3. minumance companies to repudiate policy liability. allow insurance and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- 6. The report will be found in the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose (a) INIT INSTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Sun 7878 R

stances of the Acc				
 REFER	To	POLICE	report	
 14				
			V	
			9	
		10		

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 4 Report No. T/20210131/2043

Police Station Of Origin:
Hougang N.P.C
60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No: 1800-4890999

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Date/Time Report Made: 31/01/2021 13:14		lade:	G/20210130/0227	66		
Informant	's Particu		Address: APT BLK 233A SUMANG LAN	NE #06-345 SINGAPORE 821233		
ID Type /	Name of find the CHAN HWEE MIN, FELICIA D Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S 3916Z Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 83223355		
Nationality			Email:			
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 15/04/1978	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name:		
Race: Chinese Occupation: Interior designer			Language: English			
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

eneral Inforr	nation of the Accident	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location	
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drive: No	Accident: 30/01/2021 17:00	Expressway	
Location: KALLANG PA	AYA LEBAR EXPRESSW	AY			
Weather: Roa Dry		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traff		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	F	Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To R	ear	а	Anyone conveyed by Imbulance: No	

Details of Vo	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SMM7878R		MITSUBISHI	OUTLANDE R 2.0 CVT	Black	Slightly Damaged	1
SMS442D	Car	HONDA		Blue	Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance	A STATE OF THE STA		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SMM7878R	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1900099739	24/05/2019	23/05/2021
1	LTD.		1	





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20210131/2043

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

etails of Person ny Pedestrian In	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA					
ny Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		USE OF T	destria	A LOUIS AFTER O	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			1	ID No.		S 7539098D
assenger	TAN SIEW PENG			Contact No.		
lame						96817400
elated Vehicle SMM7878R (Car)			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date			
Kelated Veriloio					Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL					
			T = . D:-	_	NIL	
Treatmont	NIL		Date Disc	finium	NIL	
Date Treatment	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	Hijury	and the second second	Property of the second of the
	U17 (CONT CONT UNION CONT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	arabeta da jaka basa aka	The second second	ID No	31,007,000	S350916Z
Driver	CHAN HWEE MIN, FELICIA			ID No.		
Name	0111111		Contact No.		83223355	
Related Vehicle SMM7878R (Car)				Contact ive		
Related Vernois		DITA		Class	of	Class: 3
Hospital/Clinic MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITA		_	Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Date Disc	harge	31/01	2021
Date Treatment	30/01/2021		Degree of	ate Discharge 31/01 egree of Injury Slight		
No. of Days gra	nted Medical Leave	NIL	171 711 (201) 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	one description of	Age was miles to	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF
Driver	and the second s	CAN CHAIR BUT CANADA	OLD BUTTO ACT STORMS	ID No.		S 580I
Name SOH BOON HAO			320			07040400
Related Vehicle	NIL NIL			Contact No.		97243400
Related Vernor			Class	of	Class: NIL	
Hospital/Clinic						Date of Expiry: NIL
			Date Disc		NIL	
Date Treatmen	t NIL anted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injune	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 30/01/2021 at about 1700hrs, I was driving my vehicle (Reg no: SMM7878R) along Kallang - Paya Lebar Expressway (KPE) towards Old Airport Road and the vehicle in front of mine (Reg no: SMS442D) suddenly jam brake, causing me to also immediately jam brake. However, I was not able to stop in time, causing my vehicle to collide onto the rear of the said vehicle.

The said accident had caused some dents at the front of my vehicle and also dents on the rear or the said vehicle. From my understanding, there was another vehicle which was involved in the said accident at the front of the vehicle that I had collided onto. However, I did not manage to take down the details of the





T/20210131/2043

3 of 4

Report No. T/20210131/2043

Police Station Of Origin:
Hougang N.P.C
Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

vehicle or the driver.

After the said accident, I felt pain at my right side fingers area and I had seek medical attention at Mt. Alvernia Hospital on 30/01/2021 and was discharged on 31/01/2021. I had sustained fracture on my right side pinky finger and I was given Medical Leave. I wish to also informed that Police had attended to the said accident and had taken the memory card from my in-vehicle camera.

That is all.





police Station Of Origin; Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20210131/2043

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sr Staff Sgt HO ZI CAI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/01/2021 13:14
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt ABDUL RAHIM BIN SALIM Contact No.: 65476437	Classification Of Case:

(धनंदरमाजिक्समाः वानाम्हिक्समान

CLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Chan Hwee Min. Felicia

period of Insurance

: 24 May 2019 To 23 May 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : 4J11AC6616 : GF7W0600727 Vehicle No.

SMMAZZER : 1900099739

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 04 Jun 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI Outlander 2.0 Elegance/Sports

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car :: No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) the Policyholder a) The Processor with its driving on the Policyholder's order or with his ther permission. This Policy with identify the Policyholder or any numbersed drivin only if he she meets the specified again condition.

You have to pay an additional spin at \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YICR") it You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or or named) is under the age of 23 socker has lead to the pay of the payon of the

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for some" demastic and pleasure purposes and for the Pelicyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for here or reward, driving telden, driving test, racing, page-making, reliability kild or speed-testing, the carnage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or husmass or use for any perpose in connection with Motor Trade

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations randered importance by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Tisra-Porty Righs and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be molecular these headings

は、「エント

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$6

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Chan Haee Min. Felicia - \$500 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

t Cycle & Correge Authorised Service Center (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only), Add. 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 975733 69328000

2 C / 2 - 6 Con age Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting 6 windscreen dram only). Add, 20 Ltng Kte Rd Singapore 159094 64708688. 3 Cycle 6 Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting 6 windscreen claim only). Add, 330 Up Rd 3 Singapore 408650 1746 1000

5 Cycle & Clarinage Body & Paint Centre, Add, 203 Pandan Gerdens Singapore 609339 65664501

d Residing Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency horline at +85 6338 6200, Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.eig.com.t.g. of AID SC Motive App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play,

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

We hereby certify that the porey to which this Certificate of Jesurance (utates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Fart IV or is Rose Transport Act. 1987 (Motovske) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Millaysia).

the state of the s

04623201

ILCOMICP2 - CO

UEI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

IGAPORE 408617

derwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE